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#1 MAPPING Email Affiliation 

1 Co-Facilitator Larry Liebovitch larry.liebovitch@qc.cuny.edu 
Queens College of the City 
University of New York 

2 Co-Facilitator Josh Fisher joshua.slj30@gmail.com Columbia University 
3  Heidi Burgess burgess@colorado.edu University of Colorado, Boulder 
4  Claudia Cohen ccohen@exchange.tc.columbia.edu Columbia University 

5  Thom Feroah trferoah@me.com 
Center for Global Health and 
Peacebuilding 

6 Staff Alex Fisher amf2145@columbia.edu Columbia University (Lab Staff) 
7  Orit Gal oritgal9@gmail.com Regents College 
8  Armando Geller armando@scensei.com Scensei 
9  Stephen Gray gray.stephen@gmail.com Columbia University 
10  Lukasz Jochemczyk ljochemczyk@gmail.com University of Warsaw Added 6/2014 
11  Mike Mohr mikem@cfmoffice.com The Omidyar Group 
12  Josefine Roos josefine.roos@gmail.com Danish Refugee Council 

13 
Group #1 
Support Chris Straw cs2913@columbia.edu Columbia University (Lab Staff) 

 

#2 RESONANCE   
1 Co-Facilitator Danny Burns D.Burns@ids.ac.uk Institute of Development Studies 
2 Co-Facilitator Peter Coleman coleman@exchange.tc.columbia.edu Columbia University 
3 Core Andrea Bartoli andrea.bartoli@shu.edu Seton Hall University 
4  Roi Ben-Yehuda rbenyehuda76@hotmail.com George Mason University 

5  Lan 
Bui-
Wrzosinska wrzosinska@gmail.com 

International Center for Complexity and 
Conflict (ICCC) 

6  Jay Rothman Jay.Rothman@biu.ac.il Bar Ilan University 
7 Support Nick Redding nsr2118@tc.columbia.edu Columbia University 
8  Aubrey Yee aubrey@hawaiiqualityoflife.org The Omidyar Group 

9 
Group #2 
Support Kyong Mazzaro kmazzaro@ei.columbia.edu Columbia University (Lab Staff) 

 

#3 INSTITUTIONALIZATION 
1 Co-Facilitator Rob Ricigliano robr@uwm.edu University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee 

2 Co-Facilitator Beth 
Fisher-
Yoshida bf2017@columbia.edu Columbia University 

3  Camilo Azcarate cazcarate@worldbank.org The World Bank 
4  Guy Burgess burgess@colorado.edu University of Colorado, Boulder 
5  Alexa Courtney alexamariecourtney@gmail.com Independent Consultant 
6  Glenda Eoyang geoyang@hsdinstitute.org Human Systems Dynamics Institute 
7  Karen  Grattan karen.grattan@groupw.com Group W 
8  Howard Gadlin gadlinh@od.nih.gov National Institute of Health 
9  Melanie Greenberg melaniecg@allianceforpeacebuilding.org Alliance for Peacebuilding 
10 Staff Nikolas Katsimpras nkatsimpras@gmail.com Columbia University (Lab Staff) 
11  Ben Ramalingam b.ramalingam.ra@odi.org.uk ODI 
12  Hakim Williams hwilliam@gettysburg.edu Gettysburg College 

13 
Group #3 
Support Meg  Markle mmarkle@uwm.edu University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee 
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#4 Learning and Assessment 
1 Co-Facilitator Diana Chigas Diana.Chigas@tufts.edu Tufts University 
2 Co-Facilitator Tim Ehlinger ehlinger@uwm.edu University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee 

3  Barbara Befani befani@gmail.com 
Independent Consultant (formerly 
IDS) 

4  Jayne Docherty jayne.docherty@emu.edu Eastern Mennonite University 
5  Jay Michaels jmichaels@presby.edu Presbyterian College 
6  Richard Smith richard@asc.org.za ACTION for Conflict Transformation 
7  David Stanfield jdstanfi@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin - Madison 
8  Tjip Walker stwalker@usaid.gov USAID 

9  Ricardo Wilson-Grau ricardo.wilson-grau@inter.nl.net 
Consultoria em Gestão Empresarial 
Ltda 

11 
Group #4 
Support Ria Yoshida riayoshida@gmail.com Columbia University 

 

OTHER Participants not listed above  
  Tucker Harding* th2252@columbia.edu Columbia University 
  Rob  Ferguson robertfergusonphd@gmail.com Columbia University 
*Note:  Tucker is the lead for documentation and data collection for the Lab and will work across all work groups.   

	
  


